
Championnats Suisses Pat. Synchro et Danse 2006
SYNCHRO JUNIORS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.0431.92ZUOStarlight Juniors 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

C3+s41 3.7 -0.12 -1 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3.58
2
3
4

L2+s3
L2+s1
I2+pi1

1

2.1 -1 -1 00 0 0 -1 -1
0.6 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1
0.9

-0.15
-0.03
0.10 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

1.95
0.57
1.00

14.88

Elm.
Ded. 

0110100 3.93-10.233.7I3+pi35
-10-1-1000 4.470-0.334.8B3+s56

7 0.6W3+s1 -0.03 0 0.570 -1 0 0 0 0 -1
8 0.9 0.07 0 0.970 0 1 0 1 1 0W3+s2

17.3 17.04
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.00
3.25
3.75

3.50 4.00 4.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75
3.25 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00
3.75 4.00 4.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

3.54
3.58
3.79

Choreography 3.50 3.75 4.00 5.00 3.00 3.75 4.00 4.000.80 3.83
Interpretation 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.250.80 3.88
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.88

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

6.5212.16ILEMagic Diamonds 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

C3+s21 0.9 -0.20 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0.70
2
3
4

B3+s3
I2+pi2
I3+pi1

2

2.9 -3 -3 -2-3 -3 -3 -3 -3
2.1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 0 -1 -1
0.9

-1.50
-0.25
-0.30 -2 -2 -2 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

1.40
1.85
0.60

6.64

Elm.
Ded. 

-1-1-2-1-2-1-1 0.63-2-0.270.9L2+s25
-2-2-2-2-2-1-3 0.30-2-0.300.6L2+s16

7 0.6W3+s1 -0.13 0 0.47-2 -2 0 -1 0 -2 0
8 0.9 -0.33 -2 0.57-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1W3+s2

9.8 6.52
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

1.25
1.00
1.75

1.75 2.75 1.50 2.00 2.25 1.50 1.00
1.50 2.25 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.25
1.75 2.25 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

1.71
1.63
1.71

Choreography 1.50 1.25 2.00 2.00 1.50 2.25 1.75 1.500.80 1.71
Interpretation 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.000.80 1.54
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.64

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
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